
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNEDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM 1:00-2:00
ONLINE

OFFICE PERIOD
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

WOLFGRAM, Juliann
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WINTER 2024 - 01/04-02/06


	Abdelhamid
	Aguiar
	Anderson
	Arrieta
	Atkins
	Baker
	Baxter
	Black
	Colbeck
	Conn
	Cranon-Charles
	De La O
	Foley
	Fradkin
	Fraga
	Galvan
	Gonzales
	Huff
	Jaaska
	Janke
	Jones
	Jun
	Keskinel
	Klein
	Leinen
	Lopez
	Marano
	Marquez
	Marschall
	Moshrefi
	Matos
	Matthews
	Nagano
	Nguyen, H.
	Peterson
	Resnick
	Sadeghi-Tabrizi
	Stelter
	Stone
	Striepe
	Swendson
	Tharuvai
	Torres
	Vigil
	Wagner
	Wilson
	Wolfgram



